








SYVRUD ZACHARY J 
108 Brentwood Dr  
Heath, TX 75032 

 

 

DFH COVENTRY, LLC 
14701 PHILIPS HWY STE 300  

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256 
 

 

GRAND HOMES 2014 LP 
15455 Dallas Pkwy Ste 1000  

Addison, TX 75001 
 

SOMERSET PARK COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, 
INC 

1800 PRESTON PARK BLVD STE 200  
PLANO, TX 75093 

 

 

SH DEV KLUTTS ROCKWALL LLC 
2400 DALLAS PARKWAY SUITE 460 

PLANO, TX 75093 
 

 

SHADDOCK HOMES, LTD 
2400 DALLAS PARKWAY SUITE 560  

PLANO, TX 75093 
 

SHADDOCK HOMES, LTD 
2400 DALLAS PKWY STE 460  

PLANO, TX 75093 
 

 

ACOSTA ANTHONY 
2480 S FM 549  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

DUGGAN CHRISTOPHER W & SHERRI L 
2516 S FM 549  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

DUGGAN CHRIS AND SHERRI 
2516 S FM 549  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
2521 S FM 549  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
2548  FM549  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

RESIDENT 
2592  FM549  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
2624  NUTTALL ST  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
2628  NUTTALL ST  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

RESIDENT 
2638 S FM549  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

MCCANN KEVIN J AND ERIN M 
2676 FM 549  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
2716  FM549  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

RESIDENT 
2994 S FM549  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3100  LORA LEE LN  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3101  BEN DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

RESIDENT 
3101  FISHER RD  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3102  BEXAR ST  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3102  FISHER RD  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

RESIDENT 
3102  TOBIAS LN  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3103  BEXAR ST  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3103  SHADDOCK BLVD  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

RESIDENT 
3104  TOBIAS LN  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3105  FISHER RD  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3106  BEXAR ST  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 



RESIDENT 
3106  FISHER RD  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3107  BEXAR ST  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3107  SHADDOCK BLVD  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

MORENO JOSE ROBERTO III & ANN MARIE 
3107 BEXAR ST  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3108  TOBIAS LN  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3110  BEXAR ST  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

ARCADIA LAKES OF SOMERSET HOLDINGS LLC 
3500 MAPLE AVENUE #1165  

DALLAS, TX 75219 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3808  SELBORNE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3813  SELBORNE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

RESIDENT 
3814  SELBORNE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3817  SELBORNE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3820  SELBORNE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

RESIDENT 
3821  SELBORNE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3824  SELBORNE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3825  SELBORNE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

RESIDENT 
3828  SELBORNE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3875  SELBORNE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
3950  BEN DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

RESIDENT 
3954  BEN DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
4002  BEN DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
4006  BEN DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

RESIDENT 
4010  BEN DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
4103  OLMSTED DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
4107  OLMSTED DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

MCDONALD CHRISTINA MARIE 
4111 OLMSTED DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
4115  OLMSTED DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

RESIDENT 
4119  OLMSTED DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

RESIDENT 
4120  PECAN ST  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

LEWIS MIKE AND 
MAEGAN GREEN 

4208 ASHCREST ST  
MESQUITE, TX 75150 

 

 

TRI POINTE HOMES DFW, LLC 
6201 W Plano Pkwy Ste 150  

Plano, TX 75093 
 



DREES CUSTOM HOMES LP 
6225 N STATE HIGHWAY 161 STE 150  

IRVING, TX 75038 
 

 

POWERS FAMILY TRUST 
JAMES DWAINE & PATRICIA ANNETTE POWERS 

CO TRUSTEES 
PO BOX 850  

ROCKWALL, TX 75087 
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